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COURT OF PETTY SESSIONS DEPOSITIONS
BOX 1

1981

January 19, 20, 21
February 16 17 18, .20 -
March 16, 17, 18'

April 9, 10,: 215 22, ° 24

BOX 2

~ May 18, 19, 20

June 15, 16, 17

July 20, 21, 22, 24 3 :
August 6, 7, 17 ST

BOX 3 S i

August 18, 19,721+« ,
September 10, 21, 22, 23, 25
October 8, 9, 19, 20, 21, 23
November 16

BOX 4

November 17, 18, 20
December 14, 15, 16, 18"
Matters dealt w1th by J.P.s

CORONERS FILES
BOX 4
Coroners Files : | iR 1981

SMALL DEBTS COURT

BOX 5

Small Debts Register . ek L 1970-1972

Small Debts Reglsterf e : ;- 4972-1978

BOX 6-_ e ;

Small Debts. Reglater iz soiil - nr s i 1978-1983 :

Small Debts Register 24 January to 5 April 1983
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The volume includes an index




Deniliquin Court House.

Box 4

1/1981
1A/1981
2/1981
3/1981
4/1981
5/1981
6/1981
7/1981
8/1981
9/1981
10/1981
11/1981
12/1981
13/1981
14A/1981
15/1981
16/1981
17/1981
18/1981
19/1981
20/1981
21/1981
22/1981
23/1981
24/1981
25/1981
26/1981
27/1981
28/1981
29/1981
30/1981
31/1981
32/1981
33/1981
34/1981
35/1981
36/1981
37/1981
38/1981
39/1981
40/1981
41/1981
42/1981

Coroners Files - Deniliquin, 1981

Fire - 15 Burton Street, Deniliquin
Fire - McCleans Beach

Ellis, David Herbert Arthur

Fire - 2/92 Henty Street, Deniliquin
Fire - Lang Street, Wanganella

Fire - Cobb Highway

Fire - Motor Vehicle Reg HHP-489
Fire - Off River Road

Fire - Main Road, Barham

Scott, Michael Owen

Williams, Neil Owen

Parfrey, George William

Coleman, Carol Ann

Dykes, William Patrick

Fire - McLeans Beach Caravan Park
Fire - McLeans Beach, Caravan Park
Fire - 153 Macauley Street, Deniliquin
Fire - Motor Vehicle in Fowler Street
Fire - 350 Victoria Street

Prentice, Kathleen Anne

Fire - 69 Edwards Street

Alderdice, Blair Thomas

Fire - 388/390 Cressy Street, Deniliquin
Fire - Royal Colomal Hotel / Motel, Deniliquin
Barrett, Margaret Francis

Chandler, Cynthia Munel

Fire - Lot 5, 474 Maher Strest
Skinner, Valma Jane

MISSING

Sampson, Walter William

Bumett, Ivor Lawson

Whattackers, Betty Lloyd

Fire - 108 Butler Street

Lewis, James Rickard

Fire - Park, Deniliquin

Devhin, Colin

Dickson, Colin James

O'Loughlin, Terrence Gerald

Fire - 107 Hunter Street, Deniliquin
Flemming, Thomas Joseph

Bickham, Albert Reginald

Fire - Mathoura Estate Farm, Mathoura
Fire - Ilderton Farm, Cobb Highway, Mathoura

RW 1555



Deniliquin Court House.

Box 4

1/1981
1A/1981
2/1981
3/1981
4/1981
5/1981
6/1981
7/1981
8/1981
9/1931
10/1981
11/1981
12/1981
13/1981
14A/1981
15/1981
16/1981
17/1981
18/1981
19/1981
20/1981
21/1981
22/1981
23/1981
24/1981
25/1981
26/1981
27/1981
28/1981
29/1981
30/1981
31/1981
32/1981
33/1981
34/1981
35/1981
36/1981
37/1981
38/1981
39/1981
40/1981
41/1981
42/1981

Coroners Files - Deniliquin, 1981

Fire - 15 Burton Street, Demliquin
Fire - McCleans Beach

Ellis, David Herbert Arthur

Fire - 2/92 Henty Street, Deniliquin
Fire - Lang Street, Wanganella

Fire - Cobb Highway

Fire - Motor Vehicle Reg HHP-489
Fire - Off River Road

Fire - Main Road, Barham

Scott, Michael Owen

Williams, Neil Owen

Parfrey, George William

Coleman, Carol Ann

Dykes, William Patrick

Fire - McLeans Beach Caravan Park
Fire - McLeans Beach, Caravan Park
Fire - 153 Macauley Sireet, Deniliquin
Fire - Motor Vehicle in Fowler Street
Fire - 350 Victoria Street

Prentice, Kathleen Anne

Fire - 69 Edwards Street

Alderdice, Blair Thomas

Fire - 388/390 Cressy Street, Demliquin
Fire - Royal Colomal Hotel / Motel, Demliquin
Barrett, Margaret Francis

Chandler, Cynthia Munel

Fire - Lot 5, 474 Maher Street
skinner, Valma Jane

MISSING

Sampson, Walter William

Burmnett, Ivor Lawson

Whittackers, Betty Lloyd

Fire - 108 Butler Street

Lewis, James Rickard

Fire - Park, Deniliquin

Devlin, Colin

Dickson, Colin James

O'Loughlin, Terrence Gerald

Fire - 107 Hunter Street, Deniliquin
Flemming, Thomas Joseph

Bickham, Albert Reginald

Fire - Mathoura Estate Farm, Mathoura
Fire - Ilderton Farm, Cobb Highway, Mathoura
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Deniliquin Court House 2 RW 1555
DISTRICT COURT continued

8 Plaint and Minute Book ; 1970-1972
The volume includes an index

9 Plaint and Minute book 1972-1975
The volume includes an index

10 Plaint and Minute book 1975-
The volume includes an index

11 Minute of Proceeding Register 1978-1983

- DISTRICT COURT

12 Register of Minutes of Orders and Proceedings other than
Judgments 1966-1973
There is a list of parties up to Folio 8.

DISTRICTS COURT HOUSE

13 Australian Register of Judgments 1971-1979

COURT OF PETTY SESSIONS

14 Index to Summons and Charge Cases 1948-1967
15 Index to Summons and Charge Cases 1967-1976





